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Nome
AGITADO
DUELO
CORINGA
BARUCK
FABULOSO
SEM NOME
DEBOCHE
SEM NOME
CORINGA
TODY
GAUDERIO
BATE FORTE

Anilha
010525
004385
006872
513962
000075
526901
001446
009656
004984
159908
018933
524547

TRINCA FERRO 15/08/2021
ANCPS - RS

Dono
SENIR
LUCAS
ADRIANO
RODRIGO
CRIATORIO CVK
LUIS FELIPE
BOHRER
RUDI
MARCELO
DANILO
DIEGO
DIEGO

Cidade
SANTA ROSA

HORIZONTINA
CRUZ ALTA
1JUI
SANTA ROSA
CRUZ ALTA
STO ANGELO
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO

10/15 min
0/92
0/92
0/91
0/91
0/88
0/88
0/82
0/74
0/69
0/58
0/38
0/17

Pontos

0
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